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Teaching Schedule - 2nd Semester - Week 1

Week 1 - February 13th,2023 - February 17th, 2023

EET

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

EET

Monday

February 13th

Tuesday

TS2.6 Renewable
Energy in Agriculture

Fotis Stergiopoulos
(IHU)

TS2.4 Agricultural
Drone Systems

Dimitris Bechtsis
(IHU)

February 14th

Wednesday

TS2.5 Data Processing
Blockchain

February 15th

Thursday

TS2.7 Modern
technologies to
mitigate the impact
AA
Maura Calliera
(ucsc)

February 16th

Friday

TS2.5 Data
Processing -
Blockchain

Makis Georgoudas

(IHU)

February 17th
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