

masTERs course on smArt Agriculture TECHnologies

Second Semester – Week 1 Teaching Schedule

Copyright © 2022 TERRATECH Project



This project has received funding from the European Union's Erasmus+ Programme: Knowledge Alliances call under grant agreement No 621568



Week 1 - February 13th,2023 - February 17th, 2023						
EET	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	CET
9:00						8:00
10:00		TS2.6 Renewable				9:00
11:00		Energy in Agriculture		TS2.7 Modern technologies to		10:00
12:00		Fotis Stergiopoulos (IHU)		mitigate the impact AA		11:00
13:00				Maura Calliera (UCSC)		12:00
14:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	13:00
15:00						14:00
16:00		TS2.4 Agricultural			TS2.5 Data	15:00
17:00		Drone Systems			Processing - Blockchain	16:00
18:00		Dimitris Bechtsis (IHU)			Makis Georgoudas (IHU)	17:00
19:00			TS2.5 Data Processing - Blockchain			18:00
20:00						19:00
EET	February 13th	February 14th	February 15th	February 16th	February 17th	CET